   Series AMEM5-Y
 5 Watt | AC-DC / DC-DC Converter
www.aimtec.com                                                                  Tel: +1 514 620 2722                               Toll free: + 1 888 9 AIMTEC (924 6832)
F 052e R3 1 of 3  North America only
 FEATURES:
Models
Single output
Model
Input Voltage
(VAC/Hz)
Input Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current max
(A)
Maximum
capacitive
Load
(230VAC)
 (µF)
Efficiency
230VAC
(%)
AMEM5-3.3SY 85-264/47-63 120-370 3.3 1.51 10000 73.6
AMEM5-5SY 85-264/47-63 120-370 5 1.00 7200 73.6
AMEM5-9SY 85-264/47-63 120-370 9 0.55 2200 77.6
AMEM5-12SY 85-264/47-63 120-370 12 0.41 1000 77.6
AMEM5-15SY 85-264/47-63 120-370 15 0.33 820 77.6
AMEM5-24SY 85-264/47-63 120-370 24 0.20 300 77.5
AMEM5-36SY 85-264/47-63 120-370 36 0.135 120 77.5
AMEM5-48SY 85-264/47-63 120-370 48 0.10 100 77.5
Input Specifications
Parameters Conditions Typical Maximum Units
Current (full load)
115 VAC  110 mA